Sales Code:  2381000SLIDEK-Q Barcode: 5056474597565 Brand: Arley Description: Arley Ralus 6 1000mm Black Sliding Door
Product Dimensions
Product 1900 x 990 x 44mm (H x W x D)
Packaged 1962 x 45 x 720mm (H x W x D)
Nett Weight 28.3 kg
Packaged Weight 28.3 kg
Product Details
Country of Origin China
Product Material Aluminium
Colour/Finish Matt Black
Style Contemporary
Handle Type Square T Shape
Fixings Included Yes
Easy Clean No
Adjustment Max 995
Adjustment Min 960
Ce Certified No
Easy Fit Yes
Enclosure Design Framed
Entry Width 385 mm
Frame Finish Matt Black
Glass Thickness 6 mm
Handle Material ABS
Handles Included Yes
No. Doors 1
Wheel Type Plastic Dual Quick Release
© ROXOR Group www.roxorgroup.com
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET PRODUCT